
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/11/2025 - 8/11/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/11/2025 00:08 ALARMRE
S

1589-A SAN MATEO LN C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/11/2025 00:43 SUSPPER 5200 BECKNER RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-008656 08/11/2025 00:54 DOMESTIC 6274-2 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

08/11/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/11/2025 01:00 ALARMBU
S

326 GRANT AVE C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/11/2025 01:06 WELFARE 4650-128 AIRPORT RD C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 01:32 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/11/2025 01:37 SUSPPER 500 S GUADALUPE ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/11/2025 01:58 NUISANCE 1000 MOUNTAIN RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

08/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

C82   PILLERA, JUSTIN

08/11/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-008657 08/11/2025 02:04 BURGMV  1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/11/2025 02:22 SUSPPER 2712 ALAMOSA DR C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 03:44 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 04:14 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 04:46 TRAFFIC 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 04:58 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 4410 RODEO RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

08/11/2025 05:04 SUSPVEH 904 VUELTA DEL SUR C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/11/2025 05:05 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 05:12 SUSPPER GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008658 08/11/2025 05:13 DOMESTIC 3005 JEMEZ RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/11/2025 05:16 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 05:46 ASSTFIRE W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/11/2025 05:55 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 05:56 SUSPPER 4808-K100 RAIL RUNNER RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/11/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/11/2025 06:00 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/11/2025 06:04 DISORDER 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 06:13 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/11/2025 06:17 BARKING 410 ROSARIO HILL S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH
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08/11/2025 06:21 ATLMVEH 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008659 08/11/2025 06:21 BURGMV  3695-114 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/11/2025 06:46 SPECIAL 17 CITY OF SANTA FE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

08/11/2025 06:50 TRAFFIC 3625 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

08/11/2025 06:53 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 06:53 CLOSEPA 1720 LLANO ST F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

08/11/2025 06:55 CLOSEPA 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 07:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/11/2025 07:02 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/11/2025 07:06 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR P203  HARMON, JONATHAN

08/11/2025 07:06 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

08/11/2025 07:07 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/11/2025 07:07 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

08/11/2025 07:09 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE 
LORCA

A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 07:15 SHOPLIFT 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/11/2025 07:19 WELFARE GONZALES RD/HYDE PARK 
RD

F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

08/11/2025 07:21 CLOSEPA 6300 CALLE KRYSHANA F262  MENDOZA, ANTONIO

08/11/2025 07:24 DISORDER 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/11/2025 07:25 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
REDONDO

A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 07:26 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

08/11/2025 07:26 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2025-008661 08/11/2025 07:32 DISORDER 2855 COOKS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 07:41 DOCINFOR 4298 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/11/2025 07:47 CLOSEPA 851 W ALAMEDA ST A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

08/11/2025 07:48 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/11/2025 07:52 DISORDER 600 CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 07:52 WELFARE 2 GENERAL SAGE DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/11/2025 07:53 MVANONI
N

VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/11/2025 07:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/11/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/11/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/11/2025 08:00 WELFARE 501-4 RIO GRANDE AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/11/2025 08:15 CLOSEPA 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/11/2025 08:15 DISORDER SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-008662 08/11/2025 08:16 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON
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08/11/2025 08:17 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-008666 08/11/2025 08:19 DOMESTIC 1459-204 ZEPOL RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/11/2025 08:29 TRAFFIC 2119 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ALTURAS

CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/11/2025 08:29 DISORDER 1231 APACHE AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 08:30 ALARMRE
S

3373 ZINNIA LN A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 08:31 ANIMAL  3561 CERRILLOS RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

08/11/2025 08:32 DISORDER 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

08/11/2025 08:34 ASSISTAN 2968 RODEO PARK DR W A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008664 08/11/2025 08:36 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/11/2025 08:42 DISORDER HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/11/2025 08:51 SUSPPER 3251 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/11/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

08/11/2025 09:00 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 09:09 ANIMAL  627 WEBBER ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

08/11/2025 09:22 ANIMWELF 6320 OLIVE ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-008665 08/11/2025 09:26 WARRANT 564 N GUADALUPE ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 09:30 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/11/2025 09:36 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/NORTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-008663 08/11/2025 09:46 ASSTDEPT CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON DIEGO AVE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-008669 08/11/2025 09:47 BURGMV  LLANO ST/CHAMISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/11/2025 09:55 WELFARE 1102 DON CUBERO AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 09:55 TRAFFIC PRACTILLIANO DR/SIRINGO 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 10:01 ITEMLF  250 E ALAMEDA ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 10:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/11/2025 10:08 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

08/11/2025 10:08 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/11/2025 10:10 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/11/2025 10:10 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GRIFFIN ST

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

08/11/2025 10:11 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/11/2025 10:15 ALARMBU
S

949 W ALAMEDA ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 10:17 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 10:18 911HU   490-A130 W ZIA RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 10:19 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/11/2025 10:20 ANIMAL  6348 CALLE KRYSHANA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

Page 3 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/11/2025 10:22 ASSTDEPT W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-008667 08/11/2025 10:25 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/11/2025 10:26 911HU   3200 CALLE PO AE PI A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/11/2025 10:27 SUSPPER 921 OSAGE AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 10:32 BURGMV  3347 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/11/2025 10:36 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

08/11/2025 10:37 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-008668 08/11/2025 10:42 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 10:45 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

08/11/2025 10:48 MVANONI
N

122 DELGADO ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

08/11/2025 10:53 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/11/2025 10:56 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/11/2025 11:07 DISORDER 2907 SAN ISIDRO CT A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-008671 08/11/2025 11:12 BURGMV  1422-2 PASEO DE PERALTA A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

08/11/2025 11:13 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 11:15 SUSPPER 1121 ALTO ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/11/2025 11:19 SUSPPER AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/11/2025 11:20 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/11/2025 11:23 NARCOTIC 428 AGUA FRIA ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 11:26 ALARMBU
S

4018 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 11:28 ABANDON 203 URIOSTE ST S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/11/2025 11:37 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

08/11/2025 11:38 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

08/11/2025 11:40 DEADANIM SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-008676 08/11/2025 11:41 BURGLAR
Y

839 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 11:41 MVAPRIV 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

08/11/2025 11:47 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 11:48 ANIMAL  4720 VISTA DEL SOL S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

08/11/2025 11:48 TRAFFIC CASA RUFINA RD/RUFINA 
ST

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2025-008670 08/11/2025 11:49 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/11/2025 11:52 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-008672 08/11/2025 12:00 LARCENY 145 WASHINGTON AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-008683 08/11/2025 12:02 CARDIAC 1469-303 ZEPOL RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

08/11/2025 12:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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2025-008673 08/11/2025 12:07 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/11/2025 12:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-008679 08/11/2025 12:15 DISORDER 719 LOS LOVATOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-008675 08/11/2025 12:16 SIMBATT 3513 ZAFARANO DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/11/2025 12:19 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/11/2025 12:20 DISORDER 913 HICKOX ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/11/2025 12:21 DISORDER 121 DON GASPAR AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

08/11/2025 12:22 911HU   945 NICOLE PL B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 12:30 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 12:36 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

08/11/2025 12:37 DOCINFOR 3779 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008674 08/11/2025 12:39 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/11/2025 12:49 PSYCH   3542 ZAFARANO DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/11/2025 12:54 911HU   3517-D ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

08/11/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

08/11/2025 13:07 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/11/2025 13:14 RAL     3070 PRIMO COLORES ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

08/11/2025 13:15 SUSPPER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/11/2025 13:16 TRAFFIC ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 13:32 MVAPRIV 3513 ZAFARANO DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

08/11/2025 13:33 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 13:35 TRAFFIC 2820 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 13:40 WELFARE SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 13:43 DISORDER 1172 HARRISON RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008677 08/11/2025 13:49 STRAY   998-BLK CALLE MARGARITA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-008678 08/11/2025 13:50 STRAY   4801 BECKNER RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-008680 08/11/2025 14:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008681 08/11/2025 14:06 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

08/11/2025 14:10 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/11/2025 14:12 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/11/2025 14:23 TRAFFIC CALLE SERENA/CALLE 
ZAGUAN

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 14:29 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2025-008686 08/11/2025 14:29 BURGMV  4129-221 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/11/2025 14:33 WELFARE 1715-D W ALAMEDA ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H
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08/11/2025 14:36 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

08/11/2025 14:40 DISORDER 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

08/11/2025 14:40 DISORDER 6599 JAGUAR DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008685 08/11/2025 14:42 DEATH   2651 CAMINITO CARLITOS B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 14:44 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 14:47 ANIMWELF 112 VILLA ALEGRE ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-008684 08/11/2025 14:50 SIMPASLT 435-B201 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-008682 08/11/2025 14:59 SHOPLIFT 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

08/11/2025 15:01 DISORDER 804 ALARID ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/11/2025 15:02 ANIMWELF 6320 OLIVE ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

08/11/2025 15:04 CLOSEPA 1703 CERRILLOS RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-008689 08/11/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2301 W ZIA RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

08/11/2025 15:17 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR P203  HARMON, JONATHAN

08/11/2025 15:19 DISORDER 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/11/2025 15:39 BARKING 2781 WILLY RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

08/11/2025 15:42 WELFARE 1352 JORGENSEN LN K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

08/11/2025 15:43 FOLLOWU
P

SUPPORT OPPERATIONS S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

08/11/2025 15:47 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/OLIVER RD S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

08/11/2025 15:51 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

08/11/2025 15:54 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

08/11/2025 16:02 WELFARE 640 ALTA VISTA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/11/2025 16:03 WELFARE 1301 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-008687 08/11/2025 16:03 CIVILPAP 1958 HOPI RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

08/11/2025 16:04 WELFARE 1715-D W ALAMEDA ST B239  MALONEY, SEANA

08/11/2025 16:05 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

08/11/2025 16:05 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

08/11/2025 16:09 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/11/2025 16:12 CLOSEPA 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/11/2025 16:16 FOLLOWU
P

MOSAIC ANIMAL HOSPITAL S504  GOTT, JONAH R

08/11/2025 16:19 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/11/2025 16:24 WELFARE 1730 CAMINO CARLOS REY F235  BRICENO, JOSE

08/11/2025 16:25 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

08/11/2025 16:28 STALLEDM N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 16:29 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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08/11/2025 16:33 TRAFHAZ N SAINT FRANCIS DR/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

08/11/2025 16:34 SUSPVEH CALLE PERDIZ/FIFTH ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

08/11/2025 16:39 ROA     E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

08/11/2025 16:40 DISORDER 6417-105 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/11/2025 16:42 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-008688 08/11/2025 16:44 STALLEDM HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 16:55 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

08/11/2025 16:58 DISORDER 3828 RIVERSIDE DR F235  BRICENO, JOSE

08/11/2025 17:04 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-008690 08/11/2025 17:06 SHOTSFIR 6824 CERRILLOS RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

08/11/2025 17:26 DISORDER 4246 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-008691 08/11/2025 17:28 SUSPPER 6274-17 AIRPORT RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008692 08/11/2025 17:29 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/11/2025 17:39 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/11/2025 17:52 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/11/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/11/2025 18:06 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

08/11/2025 18:11 AMBULAN
C

1060 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/11/2025 18:20 ALARMBU
S

630 PASEO DE PERALTA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-008696 08/11/2025 18:21 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/COLUMBIA 
ST

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

08/11/2025 18:21 NEIGHBOR 825-221 CALLE MEJIA C231  WHITE, COREY

2025-008694 08/11/2025 18:33 DOMESTIC 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-008693 08/11/2025 18:33 WELFARE 4298-347 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-008697 08/11/2025 18:36 BURGMV  711 DON CUBERO ALY F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-008695 08/11/2025 18:37 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

08/11/2025 18:41 MVANONI
N

MUTT NELSON RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 18:42 ALARMBU
S

1143 SILER PARK LN K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

08/11/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/11/2025 18:46 ITEMLF  801-A ACEQUIA MADRE F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

08/11/2025 18:53 SUSPPER 499 N GUADALUPE ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/11/2025 18:53 WELFARE 2701 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/11/2025 19:01 MVANONI
N

SANDOVAL 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

08/11/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D
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08/11/2025 19:21 911HU   7412 ELK HORN RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

08/11/2025 19:34 DISORDER 2800-B17 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/11/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE 
LAS CRUCITAS

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/11/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
MANHATTAN AVE

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

08/11/2025 19:56 TRAFFIC CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS/MICHELLE DR

P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/11/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

08/11/2025 20:00 SUSPVEH 1002 OSAGE CIR C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

08/11/2025 20:09 DOMESTIC 4203 VEGAS DE SUENOS C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/11/2025 20:14 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD F240  MARTINEZ, SAVANNAH

08/11/2025 20:19 AMBULAN
C

2801 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-008698 08/11/2025 20:30 DOMESTIC 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

08/11/2025 20:40 FIREWOR
K

1202 GALISTEO ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-008699 08/11/2025 20:47 SIMBATT 804 ALARID ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

08/11/2025 20:59 MVAHIT  5131-101 MAIN ST B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 21:02 SUSPPER 330 E PALACE AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/11/2025 21:07 SUSPVEH 301 E MARCY ST C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 21:18 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

08/11/2025 21:20 WEAPON  2328 CALLE REINA C208  BROWN, DANIEL

08/11/2025 21:24 ALARMBU
S

4480 CERRILLOS RD C220  METZGAR, ROBERT

08/11/2025 21:40 MVAHIT  6600 JAGUAR DR B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

08/11/2025 21:54 ALARMBU
S

107 W PALACE AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/11/2025 21:55 CLOSEPA 116 ALAMO DR C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-008701 08/11/2025 22:13 FRAUD   2442 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

08/11/2025 22:21 SUSPPER 1406 ZUNI ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/11/2025 22:27 ASSTFIRE 49 CAMINO DE JACOBO B214  MILLER, JOEL

08/11/2025 22:27 DOGBITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-008700 08/11/2025 22:56 DOMESTIC 5750-153 AIRPORT RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

08/11/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 420 LA MADERA ST C231  WHITE, COREY

08/11/2025 23:10 ALARMRE
S

1139 E ALAMEDA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/11/2025 23:14 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/11/2025 23:18 ALARMRE
S

1270 ESTE LN C231  WHITE, COREY
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08/11/2025 23:52 CLOSEPA 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

Total Number of Events Listed:  269
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/11/2025 - 8/11/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-156245 08/11/2025 00:08 CHECK 1589-A SAN MATEO LN C256  AS  08/11/2025 00:43:12
25-156250 08/11/2025 00:43 SUSPICIOUS 5200 BECKNER RD C252  CNR 08/11/2025 01:58:47
25-156253 08/11/2025 00:54 DOMESTIC 6274-2 AIRPORT RD C252  R   08/11/2025 01:33:07
25-156254 08/11/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C82   NR  08/11/2025 02:13:13
25-156255 08/11/2025 01:00 CHECK 326 GRANT AVE C245  AS  08/11/2025 01:23:24
25-156257 08/11/2025 01:06 WELFARE 4650-128 AIRPORT RD C231  NR  08/11/2025 02:35:23
25-156261 08/11/2025 01:32 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD C82   CNR 08/11/2025 02:12:58
25-156262 08/11/2025 01:37 SUSPICIOUS 500 S GUADALUPE ST C245  NR  08/11/2025 03:14:52
25-156264 08/11/2025 01:58 NUISANCE CALL 1000 MOUNTAIN RD C252  NR  08/11/2025 03:37:45
25-156266 08/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS C82   NR  08/11/2025 02:07:58
25-156267 08/11/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C271  NC  08/11/2025 03:28:45
25-156269 08/11/2025 02:04 BURGLARY OF 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  R   08/11/2025 03:17:45
25-156273 08/11/2025 02:22 SUSPICIOUS 2712 ALAMOSA DR C231  CNR 08/11/2025 02:55:15
25-156287 08/11/2025 03:44 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C231  NR  08/11/2025 04:00:02
25-156291 08/11/2025 04:14 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR C231  NR  08/11/2025 04:36:06
25-156299 08/11/2025 04:46 TRAFFIC STOP 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  VW  08/11/2025 04:52:35
25-156301 08/11/2025 04:58 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/S SAINT A216  VW  08/11/2025 05:03:28
25-156302 08/11/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 4410 RODEO RD C252  NR  08/11/2025 06:26:53
25-156303 08/11/2025 05:04 SUSPICIOUS 904 VUELTA DEL SUR C208  NC  08/11/2025 05:30:50
25-156304 08/11/2025 05:05 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA A216  VW  08/11/2025 05:10:29
25-156305 08/11/2025 05:12 SUSPICIOUS GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD A216  NC  08/11/2025 05:42:14
25-156307 08/11/2025 05:13 DOMESTIC 3005 JEMEZ RD C242  R   08/11/2025 05:13:39
25-156308 08/11/2025 05:16 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT A216  VW  08/11/2025 05:19:51
25-156316 08/11/2025 05:46 ASSIST FIRE W SAN MATEO RD/S SAINT C256  NR  08/11/2025 13:18:11
25-156318 08/11/2025 05:55 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A237  NR  08/11/2025 06:53:07
25-156319 08/11/2025 05:56 SUSPICIOUS 4808-K100 RAIL RUNNER RD A11   NR  08/11/2025 06:23:36
25-156320 08/11/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A11   NR  08/11/2025 07:04:52
25-156321 08/11/2025 06:00 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  NR  08/11/2025 06:56:34
25-156323 08/11/2025 06:04 DISORDERLY 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A216  NR  08/11/2025 06:57:50
25-156324 08/11/2025 06:13 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR A305  NR  08/11/2025 16:09:24
25-156325 08/11/2025 06:17 BARKING DOG 410 ROSARIO HILL S508  NC  08/11/2025 07:42:57
25-156326 08/11/2025 06:21 ATTEMPT TO 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  NC  08/11/2025 06:40:50
25-156327 08/11/2025 06:21 BURGLARY OF 3695-114 CERRILLOS RD A224  R   08/11/2025 07:28:01
25-156336 08/11/2025 06:46 SPECIAL 17 CITY OF SANTA FE K253  NR  08/11/2025 16:33:39
25-156340 08/11/2025 06:50 TRAFFIC STOP 3625 CERRILLOS RD K253  VW  08/11/2025 06:51:35
25-156343 08/11/2025 06:53 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD A237  NR  08/11/2025 07:54:56
25-156344 08/11/2025 06:53 CLOSE PATROL 1720 LLANO ST F262  NR  08/11/2025 07:06:29
25-156345 08/11/2025 06:55 CLOSE PATROL 2451 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A284  NR  08/11/2025 07:55:52
25-156346 08/11/2025 07:00 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  08/11/2025 13:05:10
25-156347 08/11/2025 07:02 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR A281  CNR 08/11/2025 07:12:45
25-156351 08/11/2025 07:06 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR P203  NR  08/11/2025 08:30:24
25-156352 08/11/2025 07:06 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL F262  NR  08/11/2025 07:20:23
25-156353 08/11/2025 07:07 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A300  NR  08/11/2025 08:04:30
25-156355 08/11/2025 07:07 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   NR  08/11/2025 07:56:08
25-156356 08/11/2025 07:09 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/CALLE A216  NR  08/11/2025 07:11:05
25-156358 08/11/2025 07:15 SHOPLIFTER 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  08/11/2025 07:27:38
25-156361 08/11/2025 07:19 WELFARE GONZALES RD/HYDE PARK RD F262  NR  08/11/2025 08:15:03
25-156364 08/11/2025 07:21 CLOSE PATROL 6300 CALLE KRYSHANA F262  NR  08/11/2025 07:30:37
25-156367 08/11/2025 07:24 DISORDERLY 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A11   NR  08/11/2025 08:00:01

Report Generated: 08/12/2025 10:06:33 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-156368 08/11/2025 07:25 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO REDONDO A237  VW  08/11/2025 07:28:13
25-156369 08/11/2025 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL P215  NR  08/11/2025 07:42:56
25-156370 08/11/2025 07:26 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P17   NR  08/11/2025 08:05:51
25-156373 08/11/2025 07:32 DISORDERLY 2855 COOKS RD A216  R   08/11/2025 08:56:09
25-156377 08/11/2025 07:41 DOCUMENTED 4298 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  08/11/2025 08:33:05
25-156380 08/11/2025 07:47 CLOSE PATROL 851 W ALAMEDA ST A257  NR  08/11/2025 08:14:02
25-156381 08/11/2025 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA CONTENTA K225  CI  08/11/2025 07:58:19
25-156383 08/11/2025 07:52 DISORDERLY 600 CERRILLOS RD A237  NR  08/11/2025 08:35:21
25-156384 08/11/2025 07:52 WELFARE 2 GENERAL SAGE DR A281  CNR 08/11/2025 08:53:33
25-156385 08/11/2025 07:53 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL A300  CI  08/11/2025 09:15:36
25-156388 08/11/2025 07:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  08/11/2025 08:34:06
25-156389 08/11/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST A330  NR  08/11/2025 08:33:38
25-156390 08/11/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST A330  NR  08/11/2025 08:26:55
25-156392 08/11/2025 08:00 WELFARE 501-4 RIO GRANDE AVE B214  NR  08/11/2025 09:47:25
25-156393 08/11/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC STOP JAGUAR DR/AVENIDA CONTENTA K225  CI  08/11/2025 08:44:10
25-156400 08/11/2025 08:15 CLOSE PATROL 2100 YUCCA ST CM2   NR  08/11/2025 08:47:28
25-156402 08/11/2025 08:15 DISORDERLY SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST A330  NC  08/11/2025 08:50:33
25-156403 08/11/2025 08:16 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/11/2025 09:42:08
25-156406 08/11/2025 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SIRINGO RD CM2   VW  08/11/2025 08:29:02
25-156408 08/11/2025 08:19 DOMESTIC 1459-204 ZEPOL RD A224  R   08/11/2025 17:23:33
25-156410 08/11/2025 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP 2119 AVENIDA DE LAS ALTURAS CM2   VW  08/11/2025 08:44:42
25-156412 08/11/2025 08:29 DISORDERLY 1231 APACHE AVE A237  NC  08/11/2025 09:07:56
25-156413 08/11/2025 08:30 CHECK 3373 ZINNIA LN A216  AS  08/11/2025 09:29:34
25-156414 08/11/2025 08:31 ANIMAL CALL 3561 CERRILLOS RD S501  NC  08/11/2025 08:57:24
25-156415 08/11/2025 08:32 DISORDERLY 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR A257  NR  08/11/2025 09:11:50
25-156416 08/11/2025 08:34 ASSISTANCE 2968 RODEO PARK DR W A249  NR  08/11/2025 10:28:10
25-156418 08/11/2025 08:36 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   08/11/2025 10:44:32
25-156420 08/11/2025 08:42 DISORDERLY HERRERA DR/CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  08/11/2025 08:56:23
25-156424 08/11/2025 08:51 SUSPICIOUS 3251 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  08/11/2025 09:02:10
25-156428 08/11/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 500 MONTEZUMA AVE A257  NR  08/11/2025 10:24:25
25-156429 08/11/2025 09:00 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  NR  08/11/2025 09:59:49
25-156433 08/11/2025 09:09 ANIMAL CALL 627 WEBBER ST S501  CNR 08/11/2025 10:13:03
25-156437 08/11/2025 09:22 ANIMAL 6320 OLIVE ST S508  NC  08/11/2025 10:36:11
25-156442 08/11/2025 09:26 WARRANT 564 N GUADALUPE ST A237  R   08/11/2025 11:34:41
25-156446 08/11/2025 09:30 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  08/11/2025 12:01:20
25-156447 08/11/2025 09:36 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/NORTH CAMINO T280  CI  08/11/2025 09:47:02
25-156454 08/11/2025 09:46 OFFICER CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ/DON T62   R   08/11/2025 09:46:13
25-156455 08/11/2025 09:47 BURGLARY OF LLANO ST/CHAMISA ST A281  R   08/11/2025 12:13:46
25-156458 08/11/2025 09:55 WELFARE 1102 DON CUBERO AVE A284  NR  08/11/2025 10:32:01
25-156459 08/11/2025 09:55 TRAFFIC STOP PRACTILLIANO DR/SIRINGO RD T280  CI  08/11/2025 10:05:53
25-156465 08/11/2025 10:01 LOST OR FOUND 250 E ALAMEDA ST B214  NR  08/11/2025 10:24:11
25-156466 08/11/2025 10:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R285  CNR 08/11/2025 10:51:13
25-156467 08/11/2025 10:08 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S504  NC  08/11/2025 10:45:58
25-156468 08/11/2025 10:08 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A330  NC  08/11/2025 11:30:50
25-156469 08/11/2025 10:10 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   CNR 08/11/2025 10:17:36
25-156470 08/11/2025 10:10 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/GRIFFIN ST A408  NR  08/11/2025 10:52:45
25-156471 08/11/2025 10:11 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A221  NR  08/11/2025 14:49:00
25-156473 08/11/2025 10:15 CHECK 949 W ALAMEDA ST A284  NC  08/11/2025 10:45:22
25-156475 08/11/2025 10:17 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  NC  08/11/2025 10:41:34
25-156476 08/11/2025 10:18 911 HANG UP 490-A130 W ZIA RD B214  NR  08/11/2025 10:56:10
25-156477 08/11/2025 10:19 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  08/11/2025 10:44:52
25-156479 08/11/2025 10:20 ANIMAL CALL 6348 CALLE KRYSHANA S501  CNR 08/11/2025 11:06:33
25-156482 08/11/2025 10:22 OFFICER W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT A78   NC  08/11/2025 11:11:16
25-156484 08/11/2025 10:25 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   08/11/2025 12:05:16
25-156485 08/11/2025 10:26 911 HANG UP 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A221  CNR 08/11/2025 11:05:17
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25-156486 08/11/2025 10:27 SUSPICIOUS 921 OSAGE AVE A284  CNR 08/11/2025 11:09:12
25-156491 08/11/2025 10:32 BURGLARY OF 3347 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  08/11/2025 14:25:42
25-156492 08/11/2025 10:36 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S504  NR  08/11/2025 11:06:59
25-156493 08/11/2025 10:37 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  NC  08/11/2025 11:01:07
25-156496 08/11/2025 10:42 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  R   08/11/2025 13:59:55
25-156499 08/11/2025 10:45 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A408  NR  08/11/2025 10:50:32
25-156502 08/11/2025 10:48 MV ACCIDENT 122 DELGADO ST A408  MVC 08/11/2025 11:20:58
25-156504 08/11/2025 10:53 MISSING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  SUP 08/11/2025 13:23:34
25-156506 08/11/2025 10:56 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  SUP 08/11/2025 12:02:59
25-156511 08/11/2025 11:07 DISORDERLY 2907 SAN ISIDRO CT A300  CNR 08/11/2025 12:57:36
25-156514 08/11/2025 11:12 BURGLARY OF 1422-2 PASEO DE PERALTA A257  R   08/11/2025 12:44:59
25-156517 08/11/2025 11:13 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CALLE LORCA T280  CI  08/11/2025 11:23:09
25-156520 08/11/2025 11:15 SUSPICIOUS 1121 ALTO ST A78   CNR 08/11/2025 11:40:04
25-156525 08/11/2025 11:19 SUSPICIOUS AIRPORT RD/LOPEZ LN A11   NR  08/11/2025 11:21:42
25-156527 08/11/2025 11:20 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD A300  NC  08/11/2025 12:16:13
25-156530 08/11/2025 11:23 NARCOTICS 428 AGUA FRIA ST A237  NR  08/11/2025 12:04:28
25-156534 08/11/2025 11:26 CHECK 4018 OLD SANTA FE TRL A284  AS  08/11/2025 12:14:46
25-156535 08/11/2025 11:28 ABANDONED 203 URIOSTE ST S409  CI  08/11/2025 11:52:31
25-156540 08/11/2025 11:37 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY S508  NR  08/11/2025 11:45:12
25-156541 08/11/2025 11:38 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO ALIRE S504  NC  08/11/2025 12:01:08
25-156542 08/11/2025 11:40 DEAD ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS S508  NR  08/11/2025 12:05:37
25-156543 08/11/2025 11:41 BURGLARY 839 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  R   08/11/2025 14:02:49
25-156544 08/11/2025 11:41 MV ACCIDENT 3251 CERRILLOS RD V81   NR  08/11/2025 13:02:47
25-156548 08/11/2025 11:47 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR T280  CI  08/11/2025 11:55:38
25-156549 08/11/2025 11:48 ANIMAL CALL 4720 VISTA DEL SOL S501  CNR 08/11/2025 12:31:31
25-156551 08/11/2025 11:48 TRAFFIC STOP CASA RUFINA RD/RUFINA ST A78   VW  08/11/2025 11:53:58
25-156553 08/11/2025 11:49 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  R   08/11/2025 15:58:41
25-156554 08/11/2025 11:52 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/JEMEZ RD S504  NR  08/11/2025 12:43:45
25-156560 08/11/2025 12:00 LARCENY 145 WASHINGTON AVE A237  R   08/11/2025 12:54:36
25-156565 08/11/2025 12:02 CARDIAC OR 1469-303 ZEPOL RD F261  R   08/11/2025 19:55:42
25-156568 08/11/2025 12:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  08/11/2025 16:02:52
25-156571 08/11/2025 12:07 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A281  R   08/11/2025 16:01:45
25-156573 08/11/2025 12:12 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS T280  CI  08/11/2025 12:21:52
25-156577 08/11/2025 12:15 DISORDERLY 719 LOS LOVATOS RD A257  R   08/11/2025 14:56:13
25-156578 08/11/2025 12:16 SIMPLE BATTERY3513 ZAFARANO DR A300  R   08/11/2025 13:32:08
25-156581 08/11/2025 12:19 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C220  CNR 08/11/2025 22:30:59
25-156583 08/11/2025 12:20 DISORDERLY 913 HICKOX ST R285  CNR 08/11/2025 13:27:09
25-156585 08/11/2025 12:21 DISORDERLY 121 DON GASPAR AVE A237  NC  08/11/2025 13:29:02
25-156587 08/11/2025 12:22 911 HANG UP 945 NICOLE PL B214  NR  08/11/2025 12:52:29
25-156591 08/11/2025 12:30 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/FIFTH ST T280  CI  08/11/2025 12:41:45
25-156594 08/11/2025 12:36 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  NC  08/11/2025 14:06:46
25-156596 08/11/2025 12:37 DOCUMENTED 3779 CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 08/11/2025 19:11:58
25-156599 08/11/2025 12:39 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A281  R   08/11/2025 12:39:17
25-156604 08/11/2025 12:49 PSYCHIATRIC 3542 ZAFARANO DR A221  NR  08/11/2025 13:24:45
25-156605 08/11/2025 12:54 911 HANG UP 3517-D ZAFARANO DR A216  NR  08/11/2025 14:00:29
25-156611 08/11/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST R285  NC  08/11/2025 13:31:05
25-156612 08/11/2025 13:07 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S409  NR  08/11/2025 13:29:18
25-156614 08/11/2025 13:14 ANIMALS 3070 PRIMO COLORES ST S501  CNR 08/11/2025 14:11:52
25-156616 08/11/2025 13:15 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR T307  NC  08/11/2025 13:40:01
25-156617 08/11/2025 13:16 TRAFFIC STOP ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  08/11/2025 13:30:48
25-156627 08/11/2025 13:32 MV ACCIDENT 3513 ZAFARANO DR A300  NR  08/11/2025 14:00:04
25-156629 08/11/2025 13:33 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  NC  08/11/2025 20:58:47
25-156630 08/11/2025 13:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2820 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  08/11/2025 14:00:49
25-156633 08/11/2025 13:40 WELFARE SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS RD B214  NR  08/11/2025 14:46:51
25-156636 08/11/2025 13:43 DISORDERLY 1172 HARRISON RD K225  NC  08/11/2025 17:03:58
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25-156638 08/11/2025 13:49 STRAY 998-BLK CALLE MARGARITA S501  R   08/11/2025 13:49:29
25-156640 08/11/2025 13:50 STRAY 4801 BECKNER RD S504  R   08/11/2025 13:50:10
25-156644 08/11/2025 14:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A216  R   08/11/2025 16:01:33
25-156645 08/11/2025 14:06 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  R   08/11/2025 17:35:33
25-156648 08/11/2025 14:10 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE A284  VW  08/11/2025 14:17:00
25-156649 08/11/2025 14:12 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  NR  08/11/2025 16:58:07
25-156657 08/11/2025 14:23 TRAFFIC STOP CALLE SERENA/CALLE ZAGUAN T280  CI  08/11/2025 14:34:30
25-156659 08/11/2025 14:29 LARCENY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  08/11/2025 22:55:56
25-156660 08/11/2025 14:29 BURGLARY OF 4129-221 SOUTH MEADOWS RD K254  R   08/11/2025 16:09:15
25-156663 08/11/2025 14:33 WELFARE 1715-D W ALAMEDA ST R285  NC  08/11/2025 15:56:10
25-156665 08/11/2025 14:36 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST T280  CI  08/11/2025 14:44:55
25-156667 08/11/2025 14:40 DISORDERLY 1899 SAINT MICHAELS DR F247  NC  08/11/2025 16:33:15
25-156669 08/11/2025 14:40 DISORDERLY 6599 JAGUAR DR K225  NR  08/11/2025 16:37:01
25-156672 08/11/2025 14:42 UNATTENDED 2651 CAMINITO CARLITOS B214  R   08/11/2025 20:21:40
25-156674 08/11/2025 14:44 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B403  NR  08/11/2025 15:59:04
25-156677 08/11/2025 14:47 ANIMAL 112 VILLA ALEGRE ST S501  NR  08/11/2025 16:15:08
25-156679 08/11/2025 14:50 SIMPLE ASSAULT435-B201 SAINT MICHAELS DR B306  R   08/11/2025 16:22:04
25-156683 08/11/2025 14:59 SHOPLIFTER 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  R   08/11/2025 16:09:57
25-156684 08/11/2025 15:01 DISORDERLY 804 ALARID ST B266  CNR 08/11/2025 18:12:26
25-156685 08/11/2025 15:02 ANIMAL 6320 OLIVE ST S508  NR  08/11/2025 15:23:03
25-156687 08/11/2025 15:04 CLOSE PATROL 1703 CERRILLOS RD S504  NR  08/11/2025 16:15:17
25-156689 08/11/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2301 W ZIA RD F247  R   08/11/2025 18:54:28
25-156692 08/11/2025 15:17 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR P203  NR  08/11/2025 17:49:31
25-156694 08/11/2025 15:19 DISORDERLY 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B306  CNR 08/11/2025 17:19:19
25-156703 08/11/2025 15:39 BARKING DOG 2781 WILLY RD S501  CNR 08/11/2025 17:59:18
25-156705 08/11/2025 15:42 WELFARE 1352 JORGENSEN LN K225  NC  08/11/2025 17:05:09
25-156706 08/11/2025 15:43 FOLLOW UP SUPPORT OPPERATIONS S508  NR  08/11/2025 16:31:24
25-156709 08/11/2025 15:47 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/OLIVER RD S409  MVC 08/11/2025 16:43:17
25-156713 08/11/2025 15:51 WELFARE ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD F235  NR  08/11/2025 16:29:56
25-156715 08/11/2025 15:54 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  NR  08/11/2025 16:24:26
25-156723 08/11/2025 16:02 WELFARE 640 ALTA VISTA ST B266  NC  08/11/2025 17:23:30
25-156725 08/11/2025 16:03 WELFARE 1301 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B266  CNR 08/11/2025 17:14:29
25-156726 08/11/2025 16:03 CIVIL PAPER 1958 HOPI RD A249  R   08/11/2025 17:59:54
25-156727 08/11/2025 16:04 WELFARE 1715-D W ALAMEDA ST B239  CNR 08/11/2025 19:50:18
25-156729 08/11/2025 16:05 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA T62   NR  08/11/2025 16:17:40
25-156730 08/11/2025 16:05 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR A11   NR  08/11/2025 20:40:18
25-156734 08/11/2025 16:09 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  08/11/2025 22:08:42
25-156735 08/11/2025 16:12 CLOSE PATROL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P273  NR  08/11/2025 16:59:17
25-156736 08/11/2025 16:16 FOLLOW UP MOSAIC ANIMAL HOSPITAL S504  NR  08/11/2025 16:41:23
25-156741 08/11/2025 16:19 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  08/11/2025 17:24:23
25-156748 08/11/2025 16:24 WELFARE 1730 CAMINO CARLOS REY F235  NR  08/11/2025 16:47:16
25-156749 08/11/2025 16:25 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F240  SUP 08/11/2025 19:35:20
25-156750 08/11/2025 16:28 STALLED N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B403  NR  08/11/2025 16:42:44
25-156751 08/11/2025 16:29 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS T280  VW  08/11/2025 16:38:33
25-156755 08/11/2025 16:33 TRAFFIC N SAINT FRANCIS DR/N S400  NR  08/11/2025 16:58:24
25-156757 08/11/2025 16:34 SUSPICIOUS CALLE PERDIZ/FIFTH ST F247  NC  08/11/2025 17:43:15
25-156764 08/11/2025 16:39 RESTRAIN OF E ALAMEDA ST/CANYON RD S504  NR  08/11/2025 18:03:41
25-156765 08/11/2025 16:40 DISORDERLY 6417-105 AIRPORT RD B268  NC  08/11/2025 17:16:56
25-156767 08/11/2025 16:42 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNI 08/11/2025 16:53:03
25-156770 08/11/2025 16:44 STALLED HICKOX ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B403  R   08/11/2025 16:54:46
25-156777 08/11/2025 16:55 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 08/11/2025 18:26:13
25-156781 08/11/2025 16:58 DISORDERLY 3828 RIVERSIDE DR F235  NR  08/11/2025 17:27:02
25-156784 08/11/2025 17:04 RECKLESS CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD B331  NC  08/11/2025 17:22:41
25-156787 08/11/2025 17:06 SHOTS FIRED 6824 CERRILLOS RD F235  R   08/11/2025 21:42:47
25-156797 08/11/2025 17:26 DISORDERLY 4246 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  08/11/2025 18:36:35
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25-156798 08/11/2025 17:28 SUSPICIOUS 6274-17 AIRPORT RD B204  R   08/12/2025 00:01:32
25-156799 08/11/2025 17:29 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   08/11/2025 18:58:36
25-156802 08/11/2025 17:39 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD A290  NR  08/11/2025 19:14:48
25-156811 08/11/2025 17:52 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  08/11/2025 18:03:20
25-156824 08/11/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  08/11/2025 18:20:05
25-156825 08/11/2025 18:06 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD F240  NR  08/11/2025 20:16:19
25-156829 08/11/2025 18:11 ASSISTING 1060 CERRILLOS RD B266  CNR 08/11/2025 18:33:28
25-156831 08/11/2025 18:20 CHECK 630 PASEO DE PERALTA C256  AS  08/11/2025 22:33:39
25-156833 08/11/2025 18:21 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/COLUMBIA ST K222  R   08/11/2025 20:25:43
25-156834 08/11/2025 18:21 ASSIST WITH 825-221 CALLE MEJIA C231  NR  08/11/2025 23:06:38
25-156839 08/11/2025 18:33 DOMESTIC 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  R   08/12/2025 02:13:00
25-156840 08/11/2025 18:33 WELFARE 4298-347 CERRILLOS RD B306  R   08/12/2025 00:35:20
25-156842 08/11/2025 18:36 BURGLARY OF 711 DON CUBERO ALY F235  R   08/11/2025 20:59:01
25-156843 08/11/2025 18:37 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F247  R   08/11/2025 19:27:31
25-156845 08/11/2025 18:41 MV ACCIDENT MUTT NELSON RD/I 25 W B403  MVC 08/11/2025 20:31:31
25-156848 08/11/2025 18:42 CHECK 1143 SILER PARK LN K254  AS  08/11/2025 19:36:45
25-156849 08/11/2025 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST P14   CI  08/11/2025 18:55:31
25-156851 08/11/2025 18:46 LOST OR FOUND 801-A ACEQUIA MADRE F247  CNR 08/11/2025 20:32:03
25-156854 08/11/2025 18:53 SUSPICIOUS 499 N GUADALUPE ST C256  CNR 08/11/2025 21:54:25
25-156855 08/11/2025 18:53 WELFARE 2701 CERRILLOS RD B268  CNR 08/11/2025 19:20:33
25-156858 08/11/2025 19:01 MV ACCIDENT SANDOVAL ST/MONTEZUMA AVE S400  MVC 08/11/2025 20:31:17
25-156862 08/11/2025 19:08 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST P14   CI  08/11/2025 19:19:32
25-156866 08/11/2025 19:21 911 HANG UP 7412 ELK HORN RD F240  CNR 08/11/2025 19:52:30
25-156870 08/11/2025 19:34 DISORDERLY 2800-B17 CERRILLOS RD C220  CNR 08/11/2025 21:59:41
25-156872 08/11/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC STOP MICHELLE DR/CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  08/11/2025 19:52:46
25-156873 08/11/2025 19:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W MANHATTAN F247  VW  08/11/2025 20:00:10
25-156879 08/11/2025 19:56 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO DE LAS P14   CI  08/11/2025 20:07:37
25-156880 08/11/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S400  NR  08/11/2025 20:37:29
25-156883 08/11/2025 20:00 SUSPICIOUS 1002 OSAGE CIR C242  NR  08/11/2025 22:01:43
25-156888 08/11/2025 20:09 DOMESTIC 4203 VEGAS DE SUENOS C220  CNR 08/11/2025 21:20:45
25-156894 08/11/2025 20:14 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD F240  CNR 08/11/2025 20:29:07
25-156897 08/11/2025 20:19 ASSISTING 2801 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNR 08/12/2025 02:13:04
25-156899 08/11/2025 20:30 DOMESTIC 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  R   08/11/2025 20:30:09
25-156905 08/11/2025 20:40 FIREWORKS 1202 GALISTEO ST C241  NC  08/11/2025 23:22:03
25-156910 08/11/2025 20:47 SIMPLE BATTERY804 ALARID ST C241  R   08/11/2025 22:56:28
25-156916 08/11/2025 20:59 MV ACCIDENT 5131-101 MAIN ST B403  MVC 08/11/2025 21:56:23
25-156917 08/11/2025 21:02 SUSPICIOUS 330 E PALACE AVE C250  NR  08/11/2025 22:23:20
25-156919 08/11/2025 21:07 SUSPICIOUS 301 E MARCY ST C231  CNR 08/11/2025 22:44:17
25-156923 08/11/2025 21:18 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES C271  MVC 08/11/2025 22:24:46
25-156925 08/11/2025 21:20 WEAPONS OR 2328 CALLE REINA C208  NR  08/11/2025 21:42:51
25-156928 08/11/2025 21:24 CHECK 4480 CERRILLOS RD C220  AS  08/11/2025 22:18:24
25-156935 08/11/2025 21:40 MV ACCIDENT 6600 JAGUAR DR B403  MVC 08/11/2025 23:24:06
25-156938 08/11/2025 21:54 CHECK 107 W PALACE AVE C250  AS  08/11/2025 22:09:27
25-156939 08/11/2025 21:55 CLOSE PATROL 116 ALAMO DR C231  NR  08/11/2025 23:27:48
25-156941 08/11/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C74   NR  08/11/2025 23:48:01
25-156942 08/11/2025 22:13 FRAUD 2442 CERRILLOS RD C252  R   08/12/2025 00:02:44
25-156945 08/11/2025 22:21 SUSPICIOUS 1406 ZUNI ST C256  NR  08/11/2025 23:15:26
25-156948 08/11/2025 22:27 ASSIST FIRE 49 CAMINO DE JACOBO B214  FA  08/11/2025 22:54:03
25-156949 08/11/2025 22:27 DOG BITE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S507  NC  08/12/2025 07:53:08
25-156955 08/11/2025 22:56 DOMESTIC 5750-153 AIRPORT RD C246  R   08/12/2025 00:18:41
25-156956 08/11/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 420 LA MADERA ST C231  NR  08/12/2025 00:00:53
25-156961 08/11/2025 23:10 CHECK 1139 E ALAMEDA ST C256  AS  08/12/2025 00:03:03
25-156964 08/11/2025 23:14 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD C74   NC  08/11/2025 23:30:40
25-156965 08/11/2025 23:18 CHECK 1270 ESTE LN C231  AS  08/11/2025 23:42:47
25-156973 08/11/2025 23:52 CLOSE PATROL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  08/12/2025 00:32:49
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2025-008656 08/11/2025 00:54 DOMESTIC 6274-2 AIRPORT RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-008657 08/11/2025 02:04 BURGMV  1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-008658 08/11/2025 05:13 DOMESTIC 3005 JEMEZ RD C242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-008659 08/11/2025 06:21 BURGMV  3695-114 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008661 08/11/2025 07:32 DISORDER 2855 COOKS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008662 08/11/2025 08:16 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008663 08/11/2025 09:46 ASSTDEPT CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON DIEGO AVE

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

2025-008664 08/11/2025 08:36 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-008665 08/11/2025 09:26 WARRANT 564 N GUADALUPE ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-008666 08/11/2025 08:19 DOMESTIC 1459-204 ZEPOL RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-008667 08/11/2025 10:25 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-008668 08/11/2025 10:42 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008669 08/11/2025 09:47 BURGMV  LLANO ST/CHAMISA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-008670 08/11/2025 11:49 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-008671 08/11/2025 11:12 BURGMV  1422-2 PASEO DE PERALTA A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-008672 08/11/2025 12:00 LARCENY 145 WASHINGTON AVE A237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-008673 08/11/2025 12:07 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-008674 08/11/2025 12:39 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-008675 08/11/2025 12:16 SIMBATT 3513 ZAFARANO DR A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-008676 08/11/2025 11:41 BURGLAR
Y

839 PASEO DE PERALTA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-008677 08/11/2025 13:49 STRAY   998-BLK CALLE MARGARITA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-008678 08/11/2025 13:50 STRAY   4801 BECKNER RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-008679 08/11/2025 12:15 DISORDER 719 LOS LOVATOS RD A257  NATIVIDAD, JOSE

2025-008680 08/11/2025 14:00 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-008681 08/11/2025 14:06 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

2025-008682 08/11/2025 14:59 SHOPLIFT 3458 ZAFARANO DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-008683 08/11/2025 12:02 CARDIAC 1469-303 ZEPOL RD F261  VELASQUEZ, RICHARD

2025-008684 08/11/2025 14:50 SIMPASLT 435-B201 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-008685 08/11/2025 14:42 DEATH   2651 CAMINITO CARLITOS B214  MILLER, JOEL

2025-008686 08/11/2025 14:29 BURGMV  4129-221 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-008687 08/11/2025 16:03 CIVILPAP 1958 HOPI RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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2025-008688 08/11/2025 16:44 STALLEDM HICKOX ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2025-008689 08/11/2025 15:06 WELFARE 2301 W ZIA RD F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-008690 08/11/2025 17:06 SHOTSFIR 6824 CERRILLOS RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-008691 08/11/2025 17:28 SUSPPER 6274-17 AIRPORT RD B204  PEREZ, VENESSA

2025-008692 08/11/2025 17:29 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-008693 08/11/2025 18:33 WELFARE 4298-347 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-008694 08/11/2025 18:33 DOMESTIC 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-008695 08/11/2025 18:37 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-008696 08/11/2025 18:21 WELFARE GALISTEO ST/COLUMBIA 
ST

K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-008697 08/11/2025 18:36 BURGMV  711 DON CUBERO ALY F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-008698 08/11/2025 20:30 DOMESTIC 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-008699 08/11/2025 20:47 SIMBATT 804 ALARID ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-008700 08/11/2025 22:56 DOMESTIC 5750-153 AIRPORT RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-008701 08/11/2025 22:13 FRAUD   2442 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  45
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